
Rnk    Lifters d.o.b. Team BWT GL Coef Lot 1 Att. 2 Att. 3 Att. Result GL Pts Pts

1 Csiki Krisztián 2007 KandóTechn 52,50 0.6443 502 70.0 75.0 77.5 77.5 49,93 12

2 Zsiga Krisztián Péter 2006 KratochvDb 50,05 0.6620 505 65.0 70.0 72.5 70.0 46,34 9

3 Mónus Márk 2006 KratochvDb 51,35 0.6524 504 55.0 60.0 62.5 62.5 40,77 8

4 Gulyás Márk 2007 KossuthTFü 51,35 0.6524 503 40.0 47.5 55.0 47.5 30,99 7

1 Tömböly Áron 2006 SzegedRadn 58,00 0.6092 517 85.0 92.5 100.0 92.5 56,35 12

2 Tóvizi Kristóf 2005 Jendrassik 54,90 0.6282 516 80.0 85.0 90.0 90.0 56,54 9

3 Bernát Marcell 2007 BedõErdész 58,30 0.6074 506 90.0 95.0 95.0 90.0 54,67 8

4 Szabó Milán 2006 SzéchTechn 57,25 0.6136 515 80.0 85.0 90.0 85.0 52,16 7

5 Horváth Kristóf 2007 BarcsiSzéc 57,15 0.6142 509 75.0 80.0 82.5 82.5 50,67 6

6 László Antal Máté 2007 AjkaiBródy 57,80 0.6104 513 70.0 70.0 75.0 70.0 42,73 5

7 Illés Gabriel 2006 SzondiTech 56,40 0.6188 510 60.0 65.0 67.5 67.5 41,77 4

8 Kothencz Kolos Lajos 2007 BolyaiKecs 55,50 0.6244 512 55.0 60.0 65.0 55.0 34,34 3

1 Balog Vencel 2007 PéterAndr 64,00 0.5768 519 120.0 125.0 137.5 137.5 79,31 12

2 Sajben Dániel 2006 SzentGyBcs 63,80 0.5778 546 110.0 115.0 117.5 117.5 67,89 9

3 Schwalm Ákos 2007 Balassi8év 65,50 0.5696 547 102.5 107.5 112.5 112.5 64,08 8

4 Nagy László Zétény 2006 RévaiGyõr 65,00 0.5720 542 95.0 102.5 107.5 107.5 61,49 7

5 Tóvizi Bence 2005 PálfyVízüg 62,60 0.5839 551 105.0 112.5 112.5 105.0 61,31 6

6 Oravecz Márton 2007 EgriFõegyh 62,90 0.5824 543 92.5 97.5 102.5 102.5 59,70 5

7 Füredi Richárd János 2007 AjkaiBródy 64,40 0.5749 528 95.0 100.0 102.5 102.5 58,93 4

8 Horváth Márió Patrik 2006 SzemereBTe 62,80 0.5829 533 100.0 105.0 105.0 100.0 58,29 3

9 Pázmándi Vilmos 2007 BenkõRef 64,30 0.5754 545 95.0 100.0 105.0 100.0 57,54 2

10 Vukovics Márk 2006 FriedSchil 65,00 0.5720 552 100.0 105.0 105.0 100.0 57,20 1

11 Firtl Benedek 2007 HildÉpipar 65,50 0.5696 526 87.5 95.0 100.0 100.0 56,96 1

12 Homonnai Péter 2007 Lorántffy 64,20 0.5759 532 95.0 97.5 97.5 97.5 56,15 1

13 Fizer Aurél László 2006 DeákTechn 64,50 0.5744 527 90.0 92.5 92.5 90.0 51,70 1

14 Deák András 2007 SztIstvBp 62,40 0.5849 522 80.0 87.5 97.5 87.5 51,18 1

15 Jablonkai Kristóf 2006 SztMiklós 64,30 0.5754 534 55.0 80.0 95.0 80.0 46,03 1

16 Korponai Benjámin 2006 BenkõRef 64,60 0.5739 537 70.0 80.0 85.0 80.0 45,91 1

17 Orosz Rudolf 2006 CsengerAdy 63,10 0.5814 544 65.0 70.0 75.0 75.0 43,60 1

18 Farkas Erik 2007 GiorgioPer 61,60 0.5891 524 70.0 70.0 90.0 70.0 41,24 1

19 Juhász-Duró Vince 2006 CisztSztIs 65,10 0.5715 535 60.0 65.0 65.0 65.0 37,15 1

20 Fige Marcell 2006 BarossMisk 62,70 0.5834 525 57.5 60.0 62.5 60.0 35,00 1

— Kurucz Márton 2007 KápnyVörös 65,30 0.5705 539 100.0 100.0 100.0 DSQ — —

1 Kovács Nimród Márk 2006 FöldesGimn 72,90 0.5376 582 127.5 132.5 135.0 135.0 72,58 12

2 Csekõ Merse 2005 TelekiMtúr 71,80 0.5419 562 125.0 130.0 135.0 125.0 67,74 9

3 Peresztegi Viktor Zsolt 2007 NoszlKapos 72,60 0.5387 592 117.5 120.0 125.0 125.0 67,34 8

4 Tóth Imre 2007 PéterAndr 72,20 0.5403 606 105.0 110.0 115.0 115.0 62,13 7

5 Vajda Levente Ákos 2005 ÓbodaWaldo 71,90 0.5415 608 100.0 107.5 112.5 112.5 60,92 6

6 Sós-Tóvizi Richárd 2007 Pattantyús 72,40 0.5395 597 95.0 105.0 112.5 112.5 60,69 5

7 Tóth Levente 2007 KatonaKecs 67,70 0.5594 607 110.0 115.0 115.0 110.0 61,53 4

8 Szász Gergõ 2007 TrefortBCS 72,70 0.5384 602 90.0 100.0 110.0 110.0 59,22 3

9 Oláh Kristóf Csaba 2006 KratochvDb 74,00 0.5333 591 100.0 105.0 110.0 110.0 58,66 2

10 Svajda Szabolcs 2007 GépipInfo 66,50 0.5649 599 102.5 107.5 112.5 107.5 60,73 1

11 Jónás Valentin 2007 SzondiTech 66,90 0.5630 578 90.0 102.5 105.0 105.0 59,12 1

12 Den Hertog Kevin 2007 TelekiMtúr 74,00 0.5333 563 90.0 90.0 105.0 105.0 56,00 1

13 Fábián Richárd 2005 ZegKölcsey 71,50 0.5432 566 95.0 102.5 107.5 102.5 55,68 1

14 Huszár Csaba 2006 AndrássyMi 69,50 0.5515 576 95.0 100.0 102.5 100.0 55,15 1

15 Somogyi Dávid Balázs 2007 KeszthelyK 69,60 0.5511 596 95.0 100.0 102.5 100.0 55,11 1

16 Steinmetz Balázs 2007 BolyaiKecs 72,20 0.5403 598 95.0 100.0 102.5 100.0 54,03 1

17 Balogh Mihály 2007 MezõbePetõ 72,90 0.5376 554 95.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 53,76 1

18 Fang Máté 2005 VásárhPTBC 72,10 0.5407 567 95.0 95.0 95.0 95.0 51,37 1

19 Hajdu-Geiger Ágost 2007 BoldogAdol 72,80 0.5380 574 92.5 95.0 100.0 95.0 51,11 1

20 Csarni Gábor 2007 KósTechnik 71,80 0.5419 560 80.0 90.0 92.5 92.5 50,13 1

21 Mocsári Levente Sándor 2005 ÚjbudaiJAG 69,20 0.5528 587 90.0 90.0 90.0 90.0 49,75 1

22 Fehér Kálmán 2007 Jendrassik 70,10 0.5490 569 82.5 87.5 90.0 90.0 49,41 1

23 Nemes Balázs Bence 2006 ZegKölcsey 74,00 0.5333 589 90.0 90.0 95.0 90.0 48,00 1

24 Balabás Bence 2007 FöldesGimn 67,70 0.5594 553 87.5 92.5 92.5 87.5 48,95 1

25 Mayer Martin 2007 SztIstvBp 68,80 0.5545 586 87.5 92.5 92.5 87.5 48,52 1

26 Fritz Ádám 2006 BoldogAdol 71,50 0.5432 571 80.0 85.0 87.5 87.5 47,53 1

27 Horváth Ferenc 2007 CisztSztIs 66,40 0.5653 575 80.0 85.0 87.5 85.0 48,05 1

28 Kovács Dávid 2005 SportKrea 68,10 0.5576 581 80.0 85.0 90.0 85.0 47,40 1

29 Barócsi Ferenc 2007 BerzeGyöng 71,90 0.5415 555 80.0 85.0 90.0 85.0 46,03 1

30 Varga Szabolcs 2006 CisztSztIs 68,40 0.5563 609 75.0 75.0 80.0 80.0 44,50 1

31 Lõrincz Zoltán Levente 2007 BedõErdész 69,60 0.5511 584 80.0 85.0 85.0 80.0 44,09 1

32 Petrovics József 2007 Szent Mór 72,90 0.5376 593 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0 43,01 1

33 Pintér Kristóf 2007 BolyaiKecs 73,30 0.5360 594 80.0 85.0 85.0 80.0 42,88 1

34 Burda Áron 2006 TrefortBCS 67,60 0.5599 559 70.0 75.0 80.0 75.0 41,99 1

35 Bóna Alexander 2006 SztIstvBp 72,20 0.5403 558 65.0 75.0 85.0 75.0 40,52 1

36 Nagy Dániel 2006 BánkiMûsz 72,10 0.5407 588 55.0 70.0 70.0 70.0 37,85 1

— Berta Zsombor 2006 SzentpáliI 70,90 0.5456 557 70.0 80.0 80.0 DSQ — —

— Eigler András 2007 BerzseEvan 72,90 0.5376 565 120.0 120.0 120.0 DSQ — —

1 Várszegi Gergely 2005 Fehérlófia 79,30 0.5143 658 135.0 137.5 140.0 140.0 72,00 12

2 Nyilas Tamás 2007 DeákTechn 82,90 0.5026 641 127.5 130.0 132.5 132.5 66,59 9

3 Dáni Zsombor Tibor 2006 KatonaKecs 82,90 0.5026 618 120.0 125.0 130.0 130.0 65,34 8

4 Paksicza Ákos 2005 BarcsiSzéc 77,00 0.5222 644 115.0 125.0 130.0 125.0 65,28 7

5 Habony Levente 2005 Jendrassik 77,40 0.5208 627 115.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 65,10 6

6 Kamuti Botond 2006 Jendrassik 79,50 0.5136 631 120.0 125.0 130.0 125.0 64,20 5

7 Rigó Dániel 2006 BenkõRef 78,40 0.5173 650 115.0 120.0 122.5 122.5 63,37 4

8 Skobrák István 2007 Lorántffy 79,40 0.5139 653 110.0 115.0 120.0 120.0 61,67 3

9 Ipolyi-Várkonyi Zétény 2005 MunkácsyKp 77,30 0.5212 629 112.5 117.5 122.5 117.5 61,24 2

10 Marussi Noah Levente 2006 SzéchTechn 79,50 0.5136 638 110.0 112.5 117.5 117.5 60,35 1

11 Boros Máté 2007 Energetika 80,40 0.5106 617 115.0 117.5 120.0 117.5 60,00 1

12 Halápi Zete 2007 PálfyVízüg 74,30 0.5322 628 100.0 115.0 127.5 115.0 61,20 1

13 Gombás Kornél 2006 ZegKölcsey 80,20 0.5113 622 115.0 120.0 120.0 115.0 58,80 1

14 Gyeszli Bulcsú 2006 SztIstvBp 80,50 0.5103 626 110.0 115.0 117.5 115.0 58,68 1

15 Magyari Péter 2007 SztGellért 81,40 0.5073 637 105.0 115.0 117.5 115.0 58,34 1

16 Radics Dániel 2005 BedõErdész 74,80 0.5303 649 100.0 105.0 110.0 110.0 58,33 1

17 Varga Kevin Adrián 2007 CsihaGyõzõ 79,20 0.5146 657 100.0 105.0 107.5 107.5 55,32 1

18 Görög Dominik 2006 Constantin 74,10 0.5329 623 100.0 105.0 110.0 105.0 55,95 1

19 Görög Donát 2005 BedõErdész 75,10 0.5291 624 100.0 105.0 110.0 105.0 55,56 1

20 Takó Boldizsár Felix 2007 GépipInfo 81,10 0.5083 655 95.0 100.0 105.0 105.0 53,37 1

21 Kárász Zalán 2007 KratochvDb 80,40 0.5106 632 90.0 97.5 102.5 102.5 52,34 1

22 Pintér Balázs Ferenc 2007 SzegTudGya 81,30 0.5077 646 97.5 102.5 107.5 102.5 52,04 1

23 Prikkel Zsombor 2007 BolyaiKecs 81,80 0.5061 647 95.0 102.5 110.0 102.5 51,88 1

24 Kovács Ákos 2006 ZegKölcsey 76,20 0.5251 635 95.0 100.0 102.5 100.0 52,51 1

25 Mukri Martin Róbert 2007 EgriFõegyh 77,70 0.5198 640 90.0 100.0 110.0 100.0 51,98 1

26 Simkó Benedek 2006 FöldesGimn 76,10 0.5255 652 90.0 95.0 97.5 97.5 51,24 1

27 Berencsi Máté 2006 FöldesGimn 79,80 0.5126 614 80.0 87.5 95.0 95.0 48,70 1

28 Bartal Zétény István 2007 VetésiGimn 77,70 0.5198 613 90.0 90.0 90.0 90.0 46,78 1

29 Berki Brúnó 2005 BarossMisk 78,80 0.5160 615 80.0 82.5 85.0 85.0 43,86 1

30 Oláh Bálint Tibor 2006 DianaAlap 79,60 0.5132 642 85.0 95.0 95.0 85.0 43,62 1

31 Windecker Zalán Csaba 2006 FöldesGimn 75,20 0.5288 659 80.0 82.5 85.0 82.5 43,63 1

— Rácz Ákos Levente 2007 KósTechnik 76,50 0.5240 648 90.0 90.0 90.0 DSQ — —

— Gulicska Bence Pál 2005 ÚjbudaiJAG 78,20 0.5180 625 115.0 115.0 115.0 DSQ — —

 -74kg

 -83kg

MAGYAR ERÕEMELÕ SZÖVETSÉG

Fekvenyomó Diákolimpia Döntõ 2025 - fiúk, VI.(2005-2007) kcs., Bp. (Mo.), 16.02.2025

SCORESHEET

 -53kg

 -59kg

 -66kg



1 Tornyos Marcell 2007 RáckeveAdy 91,05 0.4794 700 142.5 147.5 150.0 147.5 70,71 12

2 Galszter Márk 2006 TrefortBCS 91,70 0.4777 664 130.0 135.0 140.0 140.0 66,88 9

3 Farkas Benjámin 2005 WigertJenõ 90,00 0.4822 663 125.0 132.5 137.5 132.5 63,89 8

4 Ujvári Ákos 2006 Unghváry 90,35 0.4813 702 120.0 127.5 132.5 132.5 63,77 7

5 Péter Máté 2006 BedõErdész 90,70 0.4803 687 115.0 125.0 130.0 130.0 62,44 6

6 Harsányi Lukács István 2006 JelkyTechn 88,45 0.4864 665 115.0 122.5 127.5 127.5 62,02 5

7 Soltész Gergely István 2006 RózsaTEchn 91,80 0.4775 694 110.0 120.0 127.5 127.5 60,88 4

8 Magyar Ákos 2006 FehérPetõf 91,50 0.4782 680 115.0 120.0 125.0 125.0 59,77 3

9 Ravadics Benjamin Bence 2006 ZegKölcsey 91,70 0.4777 688 117.5 125.0 130.0 125.0 59,71 2

10 Hársing Bence 2006 HunfalvyJT 92,10 0.4767 666 125.0 140.0 140.0 125.0 59,59 1

11 Kiss Tamás 2005 MunkácsyKp 85,05 0.4961 676 100.0 110.0 120.0 120.0 59,53 1

12 Wéber Dániel Gábor 2007 MezõbePetõ 85,95 0.4934 707 100.0 110.0 120.0 120.0 59,21 1

13 Orsós Bálint 2006 BarcsiSzéc 87,15 0.4900 686 105.0 115.0 120.0 120.0 58,80 1

14 Vér János 2005 DunaújDuna 89,75 0.4828 705 120.0 130.0 130.0 120.0 57,94 1

15 Kiss Milán Gábor 2006 AndrássyMi 92,00 0.4770 675 105.0 112.5 120.0 120.0 57,24 1

16 Repászki Zsombor 2006 AndrássyMi 89,65 0.4831 689 117.5 125.0 125.0 117.5 56,76 1

17 Kiss Máté 2005 BolyaiJMûs 92,55 0.4756 674 110.0 115.0 120.0 115.0 54,69 1

18 Szalóki Bálint Zsombor 2007 Mechwart 92,70 0.4752 695 110.0 115.0 125.0 115.0 54,65 1

20 Molnár Kevin 2006 CsihaGyõzõ 88,55 0.4861 681 107.5 112.5 115.0 112.5 54,69 1

19 Bozsó Dávid 2006 SztIstvBp 88,55 0.4861 661 100.0 107.5 112.5 112.5 54,69 1

21 Varga Csanád Bulcsú 2007 RévaiGyõr 91,45 0.4784 703 105.0 110.0 115.0 110.0 52,62 1

22 Brezsnyák Botond 2007 BláthyMisk 90,80 0.4801 662 100.0 107.5 115.0 107.5 51,61 1

23 Igonda Zétény 2007 BolyaiKecs 85,50 0.4948 668 100.0 105.0 110.0 105.0 51,95 1

24 Vosner Bálint Gábor 2006 SzondiTech 87,25 0.4897 706 95.0 105.0 105.0 105.0 51,42 1

25 Savanyu János Bence 2007 SzentGyAjk 83,10 0.5020 691 95.0 100.0 102.5 102.5 51,45 1

26 Németh Balázs 2006 KratochvDb 84,10 0.4989 685 97.5 102.5 105.0 102.5 51,14 1

27 Sebesztha Áron 2006 BenkõRef 85,50 0.4948 692 90.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 49,48 1

28 Nagy Milán 2007 BarossLMgT 86,05 0.4932 684 100.0 120.0 135.0 100.0 49,32 1

29 Muhoray Árpád Hunor 2007 SztIstvBp 84,90 0.4965 683 92.5 95.0 100.0 95.0 47,17 1

30 Lovászi Bendegúz 2007 BolyaiKecs 93,00 0.4744 679 85.0 90.0 92.5 92.5 43,88 1

31 Smizsánszki Kristóf Donát 2007 BarossMisk 90,30 0.4814 693 50.0 55.0 60.0 55.0 26,48 1

— Sándor Zsolt 2007 KandóTecKm 87,85 0.4880 690 120.0 120.0 120.0 DSQ — —

— Kiss Márk 2006 SzemereBTe 92,40 0.4759 672 150.0 150.0 150.0 DSQ — —

1 Gazdafi Richárd 2005 BláthyMisk 99,25 0.4598 713 160.0 165.0 170.0 170.0 78,17 12

2 Mitró Csaba 2006 TokajiFere 100,90 0.4562 722 160.0 162.5 165.0 165.0 75,27 9

3 Cser Zalán Imre 2007 PéterfyEva 93,75 0.4726 709 137.5 142.5 145.0 145.0 68,53 8

4 Kárpáti Balázs 2005 ZegKölcsey 103,80 0.4502 716 132.5 140.0 145.0 145.0 65,28 7

5 Földvári Máté 2005 BocskaiKat 100,25 0.4576 712 120.0 125.0 130.0 130.0 59,49 6

6 Veres Ádám 2006 BarossSzol 94,20 0.4715 731 125.0 125.0 132.5 125.0 58,94 5

7 Bajkó Tamás 2007 VásárhPTSz 100,75 0.4565 708 110.0 110.0 125.0 125.0 57,06 4

8 Tóth Milán 2007 EgriFõegyh 103,45 0.4509 729 117.5 120.0 125.0 125.0 56,36 3

9 Erdélyi Péter 2007 TelekiMtúr 94,95 0.4697 710 107.5 115.0 120.0 120.0 56,36 2

10 Kállai Dániel Bendegúz 2007 Egyházmegy 95,30 0.4688 715 110.0 115.0 120.0 120.0 56,26 1

11 Kovács Valter 2007 NoszlKapos 101,20 0.4555 719 110.0 115.0 120.0 115.0 52,38 1

12 Kordics Krisztián 2005 SzondiTech 94,55 0.4706 718 90.0 90.0 105.0 105.0 49,41 1

13 Szalai Patrik Máté 2007 GépipInfo 103,70 0.4504 726 95.0 100.0 102.5 100.0 45,04 1

14 Kövér Dávid 2005 AndrássyMi 103,35 0.4511 720 82.5 87.5 92.5 92.5 41,73 1

— Kárpáti Richárd 2007 Bánki-Péch 99,80 0.4586 717 120.0 120.0 120.0 DSQ — —

1 Holéczy Péter 2006 MagyarAngo 119,05 0.4233 732 145.0 155.0 162.5 162.5 68,79 12

2 Tóth Benjámin 2007 FehérPetõf 110,05 0.4383 738 150.0 160.0 165.0 160.0 70,13 9

3 Lakatos Dániel 2006 DankóPista 113,55 0.4322 733 135.0 140.0 142.5 142.5 61,59 8

4 Porteleki Ádám 2006 FöldesGimn 106,90 0.4441 735 132.5 140.0 147.5 140.0 62,17 7

5 Stickel Zsombor 2007 NoszlKapos 114,70 0.4302 737 95.0 100.0 105.0 105.0 45,17 6

1 Szalai Kristóf Lajos 2006 DerecsRák 140,90 0.3953 750 165.0 175.0 190.0 190.0 75,11 12

2 Bódi Levente 2007 BocskaiKat 130,80 0.4070 741 130.0 140.0 145.0 145.0 59,02 9

3 Baranya Ábel 2006 MátraErdés 133,15 0.4041 740 120.0 127.5 135.0 127.5 51,52 8

4 Gazsik Marcell 2006 BláthyMisk 122,95 0.4175 742 115.0 120.0 122.5 120.0 50,10 7

5 Marián Máté 2007 NoszlKapos 123,10 0.4173 745 110.0 115.0 120.0 120.0 50,08 6

6 Mihály Attila Márk 2007 Unghváry 127,60 0.4111 746 100.0 107.5 110.0 110.0 45,22 5

7 Radics Renátó 2006 SzondiTech 137,70 0.3988 747 85.0 95.0 105.0 95.0 37,89 4

8 Magyar Bence 2007 BerKözTech 133,20 0.4041 744 85.0 87.5 92.5 92.5 37,38 3

9 Szita Álmos Máté 2006 MikesTechn 142,20 0.3939 751 80.0 90.0 105.0 90.0 35,45 2

1 22

2 21

3 21

4 21

5 20

6 19

7 17

8 15

9 14

10 13

11 12

12 12

13 12

14 12

15 12

16 12

17 12

18 12

19 12

20 12

21 12

22 11

23 10

24 9

25 9

26 9

27 9

28 8

29 8

30 8

31 8

32 8

33 8

34 8

35 8

36 7

37 7

38 7

39 6

40 5

41 5

42 5

43 5

44 4

45 4

46 4

47 4

48 3

49 3

50 3

51 3

52 3

53 3

54 2

55 2

56 2

57 2

58 1

59 1

60 1

61 1

62 1

63 1

64 1

65 1

66 1

67 1

68 1

69 1

70 1

71 1

72 1

73 1

74 1

75 1

76 1

77 1

78 1

79 1

80 1

81 1

82 1

83 1

—  —

—  —

—  —

—  —

—  —

Bánki Donát-Péch Antal Technikum

Kandó Kálmán Technikum Kecskemét

Kápolnásnyéki Vörösmarty Mihály ÁI és Gimn.

Giorgio Perlasca Vendéglátóip.Techn   [1]   41.24 GL Pts

Bánki Donát Mûszaki Technikum és Koll.   [1]   37.85 GL Pts

Berzsenyi Dániel Evangélikus Gimn.

Szentpáli István Ker.és Vend.

Diana Vadász- Felnõttképzõ Alapítvány   [1]   43.62 GL Pts

Csengeri Ady Endre Technikum és Koll.   [1]   43.60 GL Pts

Szent Mór Kat.Óvoda Ált.I.és Gimn.   [1]   43.01 GL Pts

Vetési Albert Gimnázium   [1]   46.78 GL Pts

Szent Miklós Görög Katolikus ÁltI Edelény   [1]   46.03 GL Pts

Berze Nagy János Gimn.Gyöngyös   [1]   46.03 GL Pts

Újbudai József Attila Gimnázium   [1]   49.75 GL Pts

Baross László Mezõgazd.Techn.   [1]   49.32 GL Pts

Sport és Kreatív Technikum   [1]   47.40 GL Pts

Szent-Györgyi Albert Techn.Ajka   [1]   51.46 GL Pts

Vásárhelyi Pál Technikum Bcs.   [1]   51.37 GL Pts

Kós Károly Technikum   [1]   50.13 GL Pts

Bolyai János Mûszaki Technikum   [1]   54.69 GL Pts

Mechwart András Gépipari és Inf.Techn.   [1]   54.65 GL Pts

Szegedi Tud.Egy.Gyak.Gimn.és Ált.I.   [1]   52.04 GL Pts

Egyházmegyei Katolikus Iskolák Fõhatósága   [1]   56.26 GL Pts

Constantinum Katolikus Óv.ÁI.Gimn.   [1]   55.95 GL Pts

Keszthelyi Közgazdasági Technikum   [1]   55.11 GL Pts

Dunaferr Technikum és Szakk.I.Apáczai CsJ telep   [1]   57.94 GL Pts

Friedrich Schiller Gimn.és Koll.   [1]   57.20 GL Pts

Hild József Építõipari Technikum   [1]   56.96 GL Pts

Energetikai Technikum és Koll.   [1]   60.00 GL Pts

Hunfalvy János Két Tan.Ny.Közg.Techn.   [1]   59.59 GL Pts

Szent Gellért Kat.Ált.Isk.és Gimn.   [1]   58.34 GL Pts

Mezõberényi Petõfi S.Ev.G.K.   [1+1]   112.97 GL Pts

Csiha Gyõzõ Technikum és Szakk.Isk.   [1+1]   110.01 GL Pts

Boldog Adolf Kolping Kat.Óv.ÁI.Gimn.   [1+1]   98.64 GL Pts

Ciszterci Szent István Gimnázium   [1+1+1]   129.70 GL Pts

Baross Gábor Üzl.és Közl.Techn.Miskolc   [1+1+1]   105.34 GL Pts

Mikes Kelemen Technikum   [2]   35.45 GL Pts

Berettyóújfalui SZC Közgazd.Techn.   [3]   37.38 GL Pts

Munkácsy Mihály Gimn.Kaposvár   [2+1]   120.77 GL Pts

Gépipari és Informatikai Technikum   [1+1+1]   159.14 GL Pts

Lorántffy Zsuzsanna Ref.Óv.ÁI és Gimn   [3+1]   117.82 GL Pts

Andrássy Gyula Gépip.Techn.   [1+1+1+1]   210.88 GL Pts

Szemere Bertalan Technikum   [3]   58.29 GL Pts

Szent István Gimnázium   [1+1+1+1+1]   260.24 GL Pts

Rózsa Imre Technikum   [4]   60.88 GL Pts

Vásárhelyi Pál Technikum Szolnok   [4]   57.06 GL Pts

Jelky András Techn.és Szakk.Isk.   [5]   62.02 GL Pts

Pattantyús Á.G.Ipari SZKI   [5]   60.69 GL Pts

Baross Gábor Mûszaki Techn.Szolnok   [5]   58.94 GL Pts

Pálfy-Vízügyi Technikum   [6+1]   122.51 GL Pts

Bolyai Gimnázium Kecskemét   [3+1+1+1+1]   236.08 GL Pts

Óbudai Waldorf ÁI,Gimn.   [6]   60.92 GL Pts

Széchenyi István Technikum   [7+1]   112.50 GL Pts

Benkõ István Ref.ÁI és Gimn.   [4+2+1+1]   216.30 GL Pts

Kossuth L.Gimn.Tiszafüred   [7]   30.99 GL Pts

Dankó Pista Óvods, ÁI, Gimn.   [8]   61.59 GL Pts

Mátra Erdészeti Technikum   [8]   51.52 GL Pts

Révai Miklós Gimn.Koll.Gyõr   [7+1]   114.11 GL Pts

Péterfy Sándor Evang.Gimn.ÁI   [8]   68.53 GL Pts

Budapesti XVII.ker.Balassi Bálint 8évf.G.   [8]   64.08 GL Pts

Wigner Jenõ Mûszaki Szakközépisk   [8]   63.89 GL Pts

Szent-Györgyi Albert Techn.Bcs.   [9]   67.89 GL Pts

Ajkai Bródy Imre Gimn.   [5+4]   101.66 GL Pts

Egri Fõegyházmegye   [5+3+1]   168.04 GL Pts

Szondi György Technikum   [4+4+1+1+1]   239.60 GL Pts

Deák Ferenc Technikum és Szakképzõ Isk.   [9+1]   118.29 GL Pts

Tokaji Ferenc Gimn.Tokaj   [9]   75.27 GL Pts

Katona József Gimn.Kecskemét   [8+4]   126.87 GL Pts

Unghváry László Vendégl.Ip.Techn.és Szakképzõ   [7+5]   108.99 GL Pts

Zalaegerszegi Kölcsey Ferenc G   [7+2+1+1+1]   291.98 GL Pts

Kandó Kálmán Technikum és Dr.Béres József Koll.   [12]   49.93 GL Pts

Fehérgyarmati Petõfi S.Technikum   [9+3]   129.90 GL Pts

Mezõtúri Teleki Blanka Gimn.   [9+2+1]   180.10 GL Pts

Ráckevei Ady Endre Gimnázium   [12]   70.71 GL Pts

Magyar-Angol Tannyelvû Gimnázium és Kollégium   [12]   68.79 GL Pts

Szegedi Radnóti Miklós Kís.Gim   [12]   56.35 GL Pts

Trefort Ágoston Technikum   [9+3+1]   168.09 GL Pts

Derecskei I.Rákóczi György Gimn.   [12]   75.11 GL Pts

Fehérlófia Waldorf Óv.ÁI,Gimn.   [12]   72.00 GL Pts

Bedõ Albert Erdészeti Technikum   [8+6+1+1+1]   275.08 GL Pts

Bocskai István Katolikus Gimnázium   [9+6]   118.50 GL Pts

Barcsi Széchényi Ferenc Gimn.és Koll.   [7+6+1]   174.75 GL Pts

Noszlopy Gáspár Közgazd.Techn.   [8+6+6+1]   214.97 GL Pts

Bláthy Ottó Villamosip.Techn.Miskolc   [12+7+1]   179.88 GL Pts

Péter András Gimnázium   [12+7]   141.44 GL Pts

Team (points)

Földes Ferenc Gimnázium Miskolc   [12+7+1+1+1]   283.63 GL Pts

Kratochvil Károly Honvéd Középisk.és Koll.Debr.   [9+8+2+1+1]   249.25 GL Pts

Jendrassik György Gépip.Techn.Szo   [9+6+5+1]   235.25 GL Pts

 -93kg

 -105kg

 -120kg

 120+kg



Rnk   Lifter

1. Balog Vencel

2. Gazdafi Richárd

3. Mitró Csaba

VásárhPTSz = Vásárhelyi Pál Technikum Szolnok

WigertJenõ = Wigner Jenõ Mûszaki Szakközépisk

ZegKölcsey = Zalaegerszegi Kölcsey Ferenc G

ÓbodaWaldo = Óbudai Waldorf ÁI,Gimn.

ÚjbudaiJAG = Újbudai József Attila Gimnázium

TelekiMtúr = Mezõtúri Teleki Blanka Gimn.

TokajiFere = Tokaji Ferenc Gimn.Tokaj

TrefortBCS = Trefort Ágoston Technikum

Unghváry = Unghváry László Vendégl.Ip.Techn.és Szakképzõ

VetésiGimn = Vetési Albert Gimnázium

VásárhPTBC = Vásárhelyi Pál Technikum Bcs.

SzentpáliI = Szentpáli István Ker.és Vend.

SzondiTech = Szondi György Technikum

SztGellért = Szent Gellért Kat.Ált.Isk.és Gimn.

SztIstvBp = Szent István Gimnázium

SztMiklós = Szent Miklós Görög Katolikus ÁltI Edelény

SzéchTechn = Széchenyi István Technikum

SzegTudGya = Szegedi Tud.Egy.Gyak.Gimn.és Ált.I.

SzegedRadn = Szegedi Radnóti Miklós Kís.Gim

SzemereBTe = Szemere Bertalan Technikum

Szent Mór = Szent Mór Kat.Óvoda Ált.I.és Gimn.

SzentGyAjk = Szent-Györgyi Albert Techn.Ajka

SzentGyBcs = Szent-Györgyi Albert Techn.Bcs.

MátraErdés = Mátra Erdészeti Technikum

NoszlKapos = Noszlopy Gáspár Közgazd.Techn.

Pattantyús = Pattantyús Á.G.Ipari SZKI

PálfyVízüg = Pálfy-Vízügyi Technikum

PéterAndr = Péter András Gimnázium

PéterfyEva = Péterfy Sándor Evang.Gimn.ÁI

RáckeveAdy = Ráckevei Ady Endre Gimnázium

RévaiGyõr = Révai Miklós Gimn.Koll.Gyõr

RózsaTEchn = Rózsa Imre Technikum

SportKrea = Sport és Kreatív Technikum

Lorántffy = Lorántffy Zsuzsanna Ref.Óv.ÁI és Gimn

MagyarAngo = Magyar-Angol Tannyelvû Gimnázium és Kollégium

Mechwart = Mechwart András Gépipari és Inf.Techn.

MezõbePetõ = Mezõberényi Petõfi S.Ev.G.K.

MikesTechn = Mikes Kelemen Technikum

MunkácsyKp = Munkácsy Mihály Gimn.Kaposvár

KatonaKecs = Katona József Gimn.Kecskemét

KeszthelyK = Keszthelyi Közgazdasági Technikum

KossuthTFü = Kossuth L.Gimn.Tiszafüred

KratochvDb = Kratochvil Károly Honvéd Középisk.és Koll.Debr.

KápnyVörös = Kápolnásnyéki Vörösmarty Mihály ÁI és Gimn.

KósTechnik = Kós Károly Technikum

HildÉpipar = Hild József Építõipari Technikum

HunfalvyJT = Hunfalvy János Két Tan.Ny.Közg.Techn.

JelkyTechn = Jelky András Techn.és Szakk.Isk.

Jendrassik = Jendrassik György Gépip.Techn.Szo

KandóTecKm = Kandó Kálmán Technikum Kecskemét

KandóTechn = Kandó Kálmán Technikum és Dr.Béres József Koll.

DunaújDuna = Dunaferr Technikum és Szakk.I.Apáczai CsJ telep

EgriFõegyh = Egri Fõegyházmegye

Egyházmegy = Egyházmegyei Katolikus Iskolák Fõhatósága

Energetika = Energetikai Technikum és Koll.

FehérPetõf = Fehérgyarmati Petõfi S.Technikum

Fehérlófia = Fehérlófia Waldorf Óv.ÁI,Gimn.

FriedSchil = Friedrich Schiller Gimn.és Koll.

FöldesGimn = Földes Ferenc Gimnázium Miskolc

GiorgioPer = Giorgio Perlasca Vendéglátóip.Techn

GépipInfo = Gépipari és Informatikai Technikum

CsengerAdy = Csengeri Ady Endre Technikum és Koll.

CsihaGyõzõ = Csiha Gyõzõ Technikum és Szakk.Isk.

DankóPista = Dankó Pista Óvods, ÁI, Gimn.

DerecsRák = Derecskei I.Rákóczi György Gimn.

DeákTechn = Deák Ferenc Technikum és Szakképzõ Isk.

DianaAlap = Diana Vadász- Felnõttképzõ Alapítvány

BolyaiJMûs = Bolyai János Mûszaki Technikum

BolyaiKecs = Bolyai Gimnázium Kecskemét

Bánki-Péch = Bánki Donát-Péch Antal Technikum

BánkiMûsz = Bánki Donát Mûszaki Technikum és Koll.

CisztSztIs = Ciszterci Szent István Gimnázium

Constantin = Constantinum Katolikus Óv.ÁI.Gimn.

BerKözTech = Berettyóújfalui SZC Közgazd.Techn.

BerzeGyöng = Berze Nagy János Gimn.Gyöngyös

BerzseEvan = Berzsenyi Dániel Evangélikus Gimn.

BláthyMisk = Bláthy Ottó Villamosip.Techn.Miskolc

BocskaiKat = Bocskai István Katolikus Gimnázium

BoldogAdol = Boldog Adolf Kolping Kat.Óv.ÁI.Gimn.

BarcsiSzéc = Barcsi Széchényi Ferenc Gimn.és Koll.

BarossLMgT = Baross László Mezõgazd.Techn.

BarossMisk = Baross Gábor Üzl.és Közl.Techn.Miskolc

BarossSzol = Baross Gábor Mûszaki Techn.Szolnok

BedõErdész = Bedõ Albert Erdészeti Technikum

BenkõRef = Benkõ István Ref.ÁI és Gimn.

nb - New pers. bestlifts; n - National Record; c - Continental Record; w - World Record; cp - Competition's Record;

1..4 - Master's Record; j - Junior's Record; s - Subjunior's Record; ps. - Personally; X - the refused attempt.

DSQ - Disqualification; DR - Removed by a Doctor; TD - Technical Disqualification; DD - Doping Disqualification.

AjkaiBródy = Ajkai Bródy Imre Gimn.

AndrássyMi = Andrássy Gyula Gépip.Techn.

Balassi8év = Budapesti XVII.ker.Balassi Bálint 8évf.G.

Tokaji Ferenc Gimn.Tokaj 100,90 165.0 75.2730 2

Abbreviations:

Péter András Gimnázium 64,00 137.5 79.3100 1

Bláthy Ottó Villamosip.Techn.Miskolc 99,25 170.0 78.1660 1

Best Lifters of Open by IPF GL Formula

 Team Bwt Result GL Points C.Rnk


